Virginia CASES RECEIVED, OPEN, & CLOSED REPORT
Department of ALL BOARDS

Health Professions FISCAL YEAR 2016, QUARTER ENDING 12/31/2015

Quarter Breakdown

Quarter 1 July 15t - September 30th
Quarter 2 October 15t - December 31st
Quarter 3 January 1st- March 31st
Quarter 4 April 1st - June 30th

The "Received, Open, Closed" table belows shows the number of received and closed cases during the quarters specified and a "snapshot" of the cases still
open at the end of the quarter.

CURRENT
Quarter Ending Q32013 Q42013 Q12014 Q22014 Q32014 Q42014 Q12015 Q22015 Q32015 Q42015 Q12016 | Q22016
Cases Received 1329 1368 1413 1223 1449 1384 1391 1262 1257 1327 1297 1332
Cases Open 2572 2658 2639 2662 2893 2935 3084 3184 3223 3230 3183 3141
Cases Closed 1174 1325 1438 1246 1218 1318 1282 1249 1238 1393 1440 1466
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Virainia CASES RECEIVED, OPEN, & CLOSED REPORT

g
Department of SUMMARY BY BOARD

Health Professions FISCAL YEAR 2016, QUARTER ENDING 12/31/2015

Quarter Breakdown

Cluarter 1 July 1st - September 30th
Quarter 2 October 15t - December 315t
Cluarter 3 January 1st - March 31st
Cluarter 4 April 1st - June 30th

The "Received, Open, Closed" table below shows the number of received and closed cases during the quarters specified and a "snapshot" of the cases
still open at the end of the quarter.

CURRENT
Board Of Q32013 Q42013 Q12014 Q22014 Q32014 Q42014 Q12015 Q22015 Q32015 Q42015 Q12016 Q22016
|
Audiology/Speech Pathology
Number of Cases Received 15 8 4 2 6 8 6 3 10 12 5 1
Number of Cases Open 12 5 1 3 6 7 7 8 15 8 7 8
Number of Cases Closed 10 15 9 0 2 7 6 2 4 19 8 0
|
Counseling
Number of Cases Received 24 23 27 19 19 32 29 20 19 23 24 21
Number of Cases Open 48 51 57 54 55 59 73 80 87 94 91 108
Number of Cases Closed 16 22 22 25 20 31 15 14 12 21 31 11

Dentistry
Number of Cases Received 100 99 96 90 140 123 93 126 123 111 107 67
Number of Cases Open 332 334 327 293 356 412 393 399 404 425 388 302
Number of Cases Closed 70 106 107 126 85 74 121 122 123 112 154 162
|
Funeral Directing
Number of Cases Received 19 16 33 13 9 21 31 8 13 14 22 20
Number of Cases Open 48 46 44 40 24 30 48 31 28 30 37 41
Number of Cases Closed 19 14 32 17 24 15 11 26 16 12 14 19
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B& Virginia

Department of

Health Professions

Board Of

Long Term Care Administrators
Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

Medicine
Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

Nurse Aide
Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

Nursing
Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

CASES RECEIVED, OPEN, & CLOSED REPORT
SUMMARY BY BOARD

FISCAL YEAR 2016, QUARTER ENDING 12/31/2015

Q32013

10

365
543
340

179
296
152

389
801
375

Quarter Breakdown

Quarter 1 July 1st - September 30th
Quarter 2 October 15t - December 31st
Quarter 3 January 15t - March 31st
Quarter 4 April 1st - June 30th

Q4 2013

12
25
14

404
640
328

168
292
179

419
777
447

still open at the end of the quarter.

Q12014

13
26

375
609
398

198
277
220

384
757
402

Q22014 Q32014

11
29

312
657
290

166
304
141

384
758
395

29

369
733
318

167
253
180

377
815
325

Q4 2014

Q12015 Q22015

12 21 18
31 35 40
4 14 14

299 331 295
715 726 733
303 330 309

190 198 139
260 286 282
184 193 157

444 446 414
869 926 942
385 392 424

Q3 2015

13
41
11

302
751
288

157
297
148

386
943
381

Q4 2015

12
36
13

320
643
457

174
315
186

414
972
368

Q12016

18
48

324
613
408

173
287
213

400
958
410

The "Received, Open, Closed" table below shows the number of received and closed cases during the quarters specified and a "snapshot" of the cases

CURRENT

Q22016

12

288
582
337

170
302
176

478
965
495
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Virginia
Department of
Health Professions

Board Of

Optometry
Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

Pharmacy
Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

Physical Therapy
Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

Psychology
Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

CASES RECEIVED, OPEN, & CLOSED REPORT
SUMMARY BY BOARD

FISCAL YEAR 2016, QUARTER ENDING 12/31/2015

Q32013

12
22
11

120
279
100

20
11

12
23
12

Quarter Breakdown

Quarter 1 July 1st - September 30th
Quarter 2 October 15t - December 31st
Quarter 3 January 15t - March 31st
Quarter 4 April 1st - June 30th

Q4 2013

16
11

105
285
103

23
31
11

23
35
12

still open at the end of the quarter.

Q12014

14

194
332
146

26
12

21
34
23

Q22014 Q32014

15

142
310
161

23
10

24
41
16

20

224
360
178

12
22

10
28
26

Q42014 Q12015 Q22015

11 14
17 27
17 4

133 133 143
274 320 345
210 88 123

23

19
33
13

14 7
19 19
11 8

23 16
44 61
15 4

Q3 2015

10
21
19

132
312
164

10
24

19
65
16

Q4 2015

10
28

148
326
128

17

64
13

Q12016

126
363
94

14
28

19
78

The "Received, Open, Closed" table below shows the number of received and closed cases during the quarters specified and a "snapshot" of the cases

CURRENT

Q22016

20
13

141
355
144

17
27
17

18

12
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B& Virginia

Department of

Health Professions

Board Of

Social Work
Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

Veterinary Medicine

Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

AGENCY

Number of Cases Received
Number of Cases Open
Number of Cases Closed

CASES RECEIVED, OPEN, & CLOSED REPORT
SUMMARY BY BOARD

FISCAL YEAR 2016, QUARTER ENDING 12/31/2015

Q32013

11
24
11

65
94

1329
2572
1174

Quarter Breakdown

Cluarter 1 July 1st - September 30th
Quarter 2 October 151 - December 31st
Cluarter 3 January 1st - March 31st
Cluarter 4 April 1st - June 30th

Q42013

17
32
11

46

52

1368
2658
1325

still open at the end of the quarter.

Q12014

13
40
16

41

35

1413
2639
1438

Q22014 Q32014 Q42014

14 29 50
41 58 71
15 14 36

34 70 36
94 134 130
38 30 42

1223 1449 1384
2662 2893 2935
1246 1218 1318

Q1 2015

24
73
23

31
117
46

1391
3084
1282

Q2 2015

25
80
18

34
137
24

1262
3184
1249

Q32015

11
82
13

1257
3223
1238

Q4 2015

15
96

63
176
41

1327
3230
1393

Q12016

22
95
27

37
163
53

1297
3183
1440

The "Received, Open, Closed" table below shows the number of received and closed cases during the quarters specified and a "snapshot" of the cases

CURRENT

Q2 2016

31
126

1332
3141
1466
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Long Term Care Administrators
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Optometry
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